## The Niagara Region Model Flying Club Inc.

A BURNESS OF A STREET

www.nrmfc.ca

## 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:	MAAC #:	
Address:		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
Email:	_ Phone:	
Birthday (Month/Day/Year):		
NEW MEMBERS		
Have you previously been a member of a club?	Yes 🔿 🛛 N	lo ()
If yes, which club were you a member of?		
Flight Training Required? Yes O No O		

FEE SCHEDULE – Check as appropriate

Open membership with NRMFC	\$100.00
Open membership after September 1st	\$40.00
◯ Junior NRMFC membership: Full-time student or 18 years of age or younger	\$50.00

## PAYMENT OPTIONS

- 1. Download and complete this form, and bring cash or cheque/money order payable to: The Niagara Region Model Flying Club Inc., to any general membership meeting.
- 2. Mail a cheque payable to: The Niagara Region Model Flying Club Inc. to The Niagara Region Model Flying Club, 275 Fourth Ave., P.O. Box 30003, St. Catharines, Ontario, L2S 4A1.
- **3.** E-transfer payment. Download and save this fillable application form. Return the completed form by email to <a href="mailto:nrmfc.treasurer@gmail.com">nrmfc.treasurer@gmail.com</a> and submit e-transfer payment to <a href="mailto:nrmfc.treasurer@gmail.com">nrmfc.treasurer@gmail.com</a> within one business day.

I will abide by all the <u>rules and regulations</u> of Transport Canada, the Model Aeronautics Association of Canada (MAAC) and The Niagara Region Model Flying Club Inc.

Signed:	Date:	
Parent/Guardian as applicable:	Date:	-

- Age of membership is determined at the beginning of the membership calendar year.
- All members shall have Transport Canada RPAS Pilot Certification <u>and</u> MAAC membership prior to joining or any flight at NRMFC flying fields. www.maac.ca
- Membership, and associated privileges expire December 31st each year and is non-refundable.
- Membership and renewal is subject to Board of Directors approval.